

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1393 OF 2011

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S TULASIDAS MODI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 10/05/2013 This Application was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| List the matter on 19th June, 2013 before Vacation Bench. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| | COURT MASTER