

d
ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25606/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2010 in WPC No.8815/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TILOCHANA CHAUDHARY & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 25607/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

SLP(C) NO. 25615/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

SLP(C) NO. 25617/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

SLP(C) NO. 25618/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

SLP(C) NO. 25625/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

SLP(C) NO. 25628/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

SLP(C) NO. 25630/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

SLP(C) NO. 25631/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

SLP(C) NO. 25632/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

SLP(C) NO. 25642/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

SLP(C) NO. 25644/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

SLP(C) NO. 25645/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

SLP(C) NO. 25647/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

SLP(C) NO. 25650/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

SLP(C) NO. 25655/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

Date: 19/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.
 Mr. Suvinay Dash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after two weeks.

In the meanwhile, learned counsel for the petitioners will
peruse the Office Report dated 17th July, 2013.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| COURT MASTER

|

|

| |

|